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REMEMBRANCES OF THE JANUARY BIZZARD OF 1978

Who could forget the blizzard of 78’ with its gale force winds and unrelenting snow.

Share your blizzard stories, pictures or video coverage with our Adult Services Coordinator,
Marci Reikowski or our Local History Coordinator, Shari Bowers as they put together an
interesting program with a local focus. Mark your calendar now, Berlin Heights:

January 25,2011 and Milan: January 26, 2011.
Please share all your memories prior to January 7, 2011.

@BERLIN
January 25 | Tuesday | 6:00 PM

@MILAN
January 26| Wednesday | 6:00 PM




IDENTITY THEFT: PROTECT YOURSELF

With the onset of the holiday season, make sure you're armed with
the information to protect your identity. Tracy McGinley, Criminal
Justice Advisor at Firelands College BGSU and co-author of Identity
Theft: A Reference Handbook, will guide this important discussion
about ways to protect YOU. No registration required.

@ MILAN
December 1 | Wednesday | 6:30 PM

BERLIN EVENTS

December 8 | Wednesday | 4:00 PM
YA Book Club

December 9 | Thursday | 6 PM
Holiday Centerpiece *RR

December 11 | Saturday | 10 AM
Teen Tie-Dye Program

December 13 | Monday | Noon
Blood Pressure and Glucose Screening

December 13 | Monday | 6:00 PM
Twas’ the Night Before Christmas

December 14 | Tuesday | 6:00 PM
Presence for Presents

December 15 | Wednesday | 3:30 PM
Picture Book Pals

December 16 | Thursday | 6:30 PM
Berlin Heights Adult Book Club

December 20 | Monday | 6:00 PM
Holiday Carols with the Keller Brothers

December 22 | Wednesday | 3:30 PM
Book Time Fun

December 28 | Tuesday | 10:00 AM
Berlin’s Book Blend

WEEKLY
Fridays | 10:30 AM
Storytime

Popcorn & a Movie @ the Library
Dec. 4 & 18| Saturday | 10:00 AM
Dec. 20 | Monday | 5:30 PM

Dec. 29 | Wednesday | 1:00 PM




